febbraio 2011

LATELLA

LIO

LIUZZA
MAINI
MANGIAPANE
MANZINI

MARGADONNA

MARGAROLI
MARZOLI
MAZZA
MELCHIORRI
MELLERIO
MIGLIARESE
MIGLIARINI
MIGLIERINA
MIGNONE
MILESI
MINOLETTI
MORANDI
MUSCO
NEGRI
PAGANONI
PANI
PANTALONI
PANZERI
PELLA
PELLANDA
PERONCELLI
PERSIO
PIACERI
PIANZOLA
PIANZOLA
PIOLINI
PIUMARTA
POGGESE
POLETTI
POZZETTA
POZZ1
PUGLIA
RAINELLI
RIGATO
ROPERTI
ROSSETTI
ROSSI
ROTILI
RUFFINI
RUGA

SALMOIRAGHI

SERAIOCCO
SERGIO
SIMONE
SPADEA
TOLOTTA
TOMOLA
TOMOLA

VITTORIO
CATERINA
DOROTEA
ROBERTO
GIANFRANCO
OTTAVIO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
MARIA
AUGUSTA
MARISA
ROBERTO
RITA
GERMANO
GIUSEPPE
CONCETTA
PAOLO
LINDA
EUGENIO
ANGELA
MARCO
ANDREA
ADELMO
PIERGIORGIO
DAVIDE
SERGIO
VIRGINIA
FABRIZIO
RAFFAELE
ROBERTO
GABRIELE
VERONICA
MARIA TERESA
ANTONELLA
ITANA
DANIELE
ROBERTINO
DARIO
CARMELO
FABRIZIO
FAUSTO
FERNANDO
DOMENICO
PAOLO
RAFFAELE
ANTONELLA
MONICA
VITTORIO
ITALO
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
NORMA
EMILIO
ANDREA
PAOLO

3147
5515
5125
3112
3377
2814
3125
3245
2881
4632
3521
3374
3690
4020
2973
4081
1315
3185
3756
3575
3033
2623
3952
3334
7652
3933
1537
3093
3973
3465
3971
4570
3610
3084
3281
1972
3882
3636
3555
3284
3490
3032
3117
4144
3046
3152
4517
2638
2584
2413
2962
2898
3848
3845
2578

[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ J [ ]
TONSI ARNALDO
TORI EZIO
TORI ELIO
TOSI CLAUDIO
TRANCHINI ~ ROBERTO
TRUANT FABIO
VALLE SIGFREDO
VISCARDI ADRIANO
VITTONI OSVALDO
VOLPONI GIANFAUSTO
WESCH SILVIA
ZANA MICHELE
ZAZZALIL TIZIANA

D QL

Frgents dorate
ACQUAVIVA  PIERANGELO
AGNELLI MASSIMILIANO
AGNESINA MARIA AUGUSTA

ALBERTI GIANI SIMONE
ALBERTI GIANI PAOLO

ALBERTUZZI
ALBINI
ALDERA
ALTIERI
ALTOMONTE
ANDREOLI
ANDREOLOTTI
ANGELUCCI
ANGIOI
ANNOVAZZI
ANSELMI
ANTONIETTI
APPETITO
APPETITO
ARRIGONI
ATTAR
BABBINI
BACCAGLIO
BACCAGLIO
BACCAGLIO
BACCHETTA
BADALACCO
BADINI
BARBIERI
BARBIERI
BARBIERI
BARONE
BASILE
BATTISTELLA
BELLO’
BELOTTI

CATIA
GIOVANNI
MARIA CLARA
SALVATORE
MARIA
KATIA
ANDREA
GIANCARLO
MIRKO
MARCO
PIERANGELO
FULVIO
SILVANA
MAURIZIO
BRUNO
MOUNIR
STEFANO
PIERLUIGI
GIOVANNI
PAOLA
RITA
MARINA
EDOARDO
MONICA
PAOLA
ANDREA
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE

4018
2779
2269
6629
2161
4172
2503
2425
4171
2676
3413
3536
3764

6783
5786
4132
6485
6395
5643
6527
1616
7059
6211
4733
5294
6623
5821
6772
6219
4483
4461
6270
4664
6870
4591
5411
5286
4764
5155
4181
5802
5673
6044
5641
6894
4433
4688
5981
4813

7

AVIS

BELTRAMI
BELTRAMI
BENADDI
BENAGLIA
BERARDI
BERGO
BERINI
BERNARDI
BERNARDINI
BERTACCINI
BERTACCINI
BERTANI
BESANA
BETLAMINI
BETLAMINI
BETTINESCHI
BETTONI
BETTONI
BEVILACQUA
BIANCHI
BIGLIERI
BIONDA
BIONDA
BLARDONE
BOCCI
BONACCI
BONARDI
BONINI
BONOLI
BONZANI
BONZANI
BORCA
BORGHINI
BORLINI
BORRELLO
BOSOTTO
BOTTESELLE
BOVE
BOZZOLA
BRESCIA
BRESCIANI
BROCCA
BRUSA
BRUSAROSCO
BRUSTIA
BUEMI
CAFFONE
CALABRIA
CALCAGNO
CANCELLI
CANGIALOSI
CANTALUPPI
CAPELLI
CAPPELLI
CAPPINI

VALENTINA
GIANLUCA
SOMIA
ALBERTO
WALTER
DANIELA
LUCA
ADRIANO
LORENA
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
ROBERTO
PAOLA
ISABELLA
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
ERICO
MASSIMO
DANILO
STEFANO
FRANCO
AGNESE
SERGIO
MAURIZIO
DEANNA
DANIELA
ANGELA
LIBERO
ROBERTO
GIANLUIGI
MASSIMO
RAFFAELE
MARA
DARIO
GIOVANNINA
DANIELE
LORIS
PATRIZIA
BARBARA
VINCENZO
IDILIO
ALESSANDRO
ANNA
MAURIZIO
ROBERTO
FRANCO
EUGENIO
ANNA
PIERO
LORENZO
CARMELO
MARCO
MARINA
ELIS
ANTONELLA

3968
6731
6265
4699
4185
4634
4846
7108
5166
6321
6342
6941
4892
6269
6583
5992
6216
5284
6464
4075
5651
4186
6883
6566
2896
5056
4707
6854
1878
5536
6859
6876
5971
3406
4862
5141
6297
7039
6459
3839
5844
6431
3065
7056
1249
1046
6718
4666
5422
5828
6272
4313
5413
4981
4469



